                Dealers
                About
                Contact
                        ×
                                 Products
                                 Products
                                	Mat Cutters
                                	Board Mounted

	 250 	 Craft & Hobby
discontinued
	 262 	 Fit-N-Frame Border Guide
discontinued
	 301-1 	 Compact Classic
	 301-S 	 Compact
discontinued
	 303 	 V-Groove Adapter
discontinued
	 350-1 	 Compact Elite
	 380-1 	 Compact XL
discontinued
	 401-1 	 Artist Classic
discontinued
	 424-1 	 Team System Plus (24")
	 440-1 	 Team System Plus (40")
	 450-1 	 Artist Elite
	 450plus 	 Intermediate Plus
discontinued
	 500 	 Mat Knife
	 524 	 Adapt-A-Rule (24")
	 525 	 DIY Mat Cutting Kit
	 540 	 Adapt-A-Rule (40")
	 545 	 Deluxe Matting Kit
discontinued
	 550-1 	 Simplex Classic (40")
	 560 	 Adapt-A-Rail
	 560-1 	 Simplex Classic (60")
	 650 	 Framer's Edge (40")
discontinued
	 650-1 	 Framer's Edge Elite (40")
	 655 	 Framer's Edge (48")
discontinued
	 655-1 	 Framer's Edge Elite (48")
	 660 	 Framer's Edge (60")
discontinued
	 660-1 	 Framer's Edge Elite (60")
	 701-1 	 Straight Cutter Elite
	 702-1
	 703 	 Simplex V-Groover
discontinued
	 704-1 	 Glass Cutter Elite
	 705 	 Surface V-Groover
discontinued
	 706 	 Surface V-Groover - Universal
discontinued
	 707 	 Groovy Mouse
discontinued
	 709-1 	 Acrylic Plexi Cutter
	 710-1 	 Paper Trimmer
	 712 	 Mat Cutter Upgrade Kit
discontinued
	 750-1 	 Simplex Elite (40")
	 750plus 	 Simplex Plus (40")
discontinued
	 760-1 	 Simplex Elite (60")
	 760plus 	 Simplex Plus (60")
discontinued
	 850 	 Platinum Edge (40")
	 855 	 Platinum Edge (48")
	 860 	 Platinum Edge (60")
	 1100 	 Freestyle
discontinued
	 1500 	 Foamboard Cutter
discontinued
	 2000 	 Push Style
	 4000 	 Deluxe Pull Style
	 5000 	 8-Ply
	 6000 	 Freestyle V-Groover
discontinued